Certified for all
Australian-built models.
VOLVO FM
2 | VOLVO FM
T HE VOLVO FM
Evolution
by Volvo Trucks
4 | VOLVO FM

fee is tied to your monthly actual mileage. If your mileage drops,
so do the costs for service and repairs. This is a suitable choice
if the intensity of your business varies over the year. And you’ll
always have a truck that’s ready when you are.
 Check out volvotrucks.com.au or talk to your dealer to tailor
the services for your needs.
VOLVO FM | 23
T HE VOLVO FM
Facts. Choices.
Accessories.
24 | VOLVO FM
Here’s a small selection of specifications – but there are more to choose from.
Ask your local dealer or visit www.volvotrucks.com.au to learn more.
Engines Euro 6
11 LITRE Max power Max torque
D11K380 (280 kW) 380 hp at 1700–1800 r/min 1800 Nm at 950–1400 r/min
D11K430 (317 kW) 430 hp at 1700–1800 r/min 2050 Nm at 1058–1400 r/min
D11K460 (339 kW) 460 hp at 1700–1800 r/min 2200 Nm at 1050–1400 r/min
13 LITRE
D13K460 (345 kW) 460 hp at 1400–1800 r/min 2300 Nm at 900–1400 r/min
D13K500 (368 kW) 500 hp at 1530–1800 r/min 2500 Nm at 980–1270 r/min
Gearboxes Euro 6

Crew cab
* Manufactured outside of Australia.
Globetrotter cab
Day cab
Cabs
EURO 6
Tailoring your Volvo FM.
This is just a hint of all the choices you have when tailoring your
Volvo FM to your needs. The full specifications and all possible options are
available at your local Volvo dealer or at volvotrucks.com.au
26 | VOLVO FM
Here’s a small selection of specifications – but there are more to choose from.
Ask your local dealer or visit volvotrucks.com.au to learn more.
Engines Euro 5
11 LITRE Max power Max torque
D11C330 (243 kW) 330 hp at 1600–1900 r/min 1600 Nm at 950–1400 r/min
D11C370 (272 kW) 370 hp at 1600–1900 r/min 1750 Nm at 950–1400 r/min
D11C410 (302 kW) 410 hp at 1600–1900 r/min 1950 Nm at 950–1400 r/min
D11C450 (332 kW) 450 hp at 1600–1900 r/min 2150 Nm at 950–1400 r/min
13 LITRE
D13C460 (338 kW) 460 hp at 1400–1900 r/min 2300 Nm at 1000–1400 r/min
D13C500 (368 kW) 500 hp at 1400–1900 r/min 2500 Nm at 1050–1400 r/min
Gearboxes Euro 5